E475776
Hybrid
Shoebox
Flood Light
© Arani All rights reserved. Arani reserves the right to change  the design, materials and finish. 1
5
years
Limited

LASALLE, QC H8N 2V9, CANADA
© Arani All rights reserved. Arani reserves the right to change  the design, materials and finish. 2
ORDERING INFORMATION
SERIES POWER
(WATTS)
EQUIVALENT
TO (WATTS) LUMENS WEIGHT COLOR
TEMP
INPUT
VOLTAGE MODEL NUMBER ORDERING CODE
HYBRID LED
SHOEBOX
FLOOD
LIGHT V4
60 200 9000 3.8kg 4000K
100-277VAC SHB12R0060W-4000K-D-V4 SH-60W-40K-V4
347V SHB12R0060W-4000K-DH-V4 SH-60W-40K-V4-347V
100 300 14000 4.0kg
4000K 100-277VAC SHB12R0100W-4000K-D-V4 SH-100W-40K-V4
5000K 100-277VAC SHB12R0100W-5000K-D-V4 SH-100W-50K-V4
150 400 20000 5.8kg
4000K
100-277VAC SHB12R0150W-4000K-D-V4 SH-150W-40K-V4
347V SHB12R0150W-4000K-DH-V4 SH-150W-40K-V4-347V
5000K
100-277VAC SHB12R0150W-5000K-D-V4 SH-150W-50K-V4
347V SHB12R0150W-5000K-DH-V4 SH-150W-50K-V4-347V
200 600 28000 6.1kg 5000K
100-277VAC SHB12R0200W-5000K-D-V4 SH-200W-50K-V4
347V SHB12R0200W-5000K-DH-V4 SH-200W-50K-V4-347V
300 1000 42000 8.5kg 5000K
100-277VAC SHB12R0300W-5000K-D-V4 SH-300W-50K-V4
347V SHB12R0300W-5000K-DH-V4 SH-300W-50K-V4-347V
Flood Light Bracket
SH-BR-V4
Wall-Mount
SH-WM-V4